
 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
 ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

BID NUMBER: Q23763  RFPQ NAME: Professional Independent Internal Audit and Consulting Services  
 
DATE:  10/05/2010  
 
TIME:  2:00 P.M.  
 
LOCATION:  City Hall, 8th Floor Conference Room, 901 Bagby, Houston, TX 77002  
 
NAME COMPANY NAME 

OR CITY DEPT. 
E-MAIL PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

David Schroeder City Auditor/City 
Controller’s Office 

david.schoeder@houstontx.gov 
 

832-393-3510 832-393-3510 

Ray DuRousseau Strategic Purchasing 
Division – City of 
Houston 
 

ray.durousseau@houstontx.gov 
 

832-393-8726 832-393-8758 

James Brodnax UHY Advisors 
 

jbrodnax@uhy-us.com 
 

  

David Ahola *MFR, P.C. 
 

dahola@mfrpc.com 
 

  

Susanne Marija *Susanne Marija 
LLC. 
 

smarija@marijapa.com 
 

  

Troylynn 
Robichaux 

Null- Lairson, P.C. 
 

trobichaux@null-lairson.com 
 

  

Ramona Riley The DeJohn Group, 
LLC 
 

Ramonariley@dejohngroup.com 
 

  

Jacqueline 
Woods 

Jasmine Consulting 
LLC 
 

Jwoods@jasmineconsultingllc.com 
 

  

Selina Wilbir BKD LLP 
 

Swilbur@bkd.com 
 

  

Estella Chan  HBZK, P.C. 
 

echan@hbzk.com 
 

  

Paula Kleiweg Horn Solutions, Inc. 
 

pkleiweg@hornsolutions.net 
 

  

Thomas Jones *McConnell & 
Jones, LLP 
 

tjones@mjlm.com 
 

  

Tim Gregorek *Jefferson Wells 
 

Tim.gregorek@jeffersonwells.com 
 

  

Gilbert Hopkins *McConnell & 
Jones, LLP 
 

ghopkins@mjlm.com 
 

  

Michael Porier Protiviti 
 

Michael.porier@protiviti.com 
 

  

Tharh Svahn *Billiken Consulting, 
Inc. 
 

tsvahn@billikenconsulting.com 
 

  

Michael Bennett Grant Thornton LLP 
 

Michael.bennett@gt.com 
 

  



  
 

   

Arthur McLin III The Moreward 
Group, LLC 
 

amclin@morewardgroup.com 
 

  

Mark Laursen 
 

KPMG mjlaursen@kpmg.com 
 

  

Jo Wiginton City Attorney’s 
Office 

Jo.wiginton@houstontx.gov 
 

  

 
 
* Registered MWBE 


